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Relay plier

6513

Product no. 65135135

GTIN 4018754036639

Model 6513 5 135 JUSTIERZANGE
VERCHROMT 140 MM

Label. Relay plier L.140mm Head Chrome-plated Handles dip-coated with sure-grip
surface
Features. * DIN 5235

e Form C, flat bent, 45° in line with jaws
e for use on contact and relay springs and on small components
e smooth jaws

Advantages.

DIN 5235

Technical Drawing.
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Technical Attributes.

Jaw length mm (b)
Width mm (b)
DIN

Handles

Height mm (h)

Head

Head width mm (a)
Head thickness mm (T2)
Length mm (L)

Tip width mm (f)

Tip thickness mm (T1)

Variants.
Art. no. Model no. (ERP)
65135135
JUSTIERZANGE
SIS VERCHROMT 140
MM
GTIN-Code.

639H

470187547036

31 mm
3,5 mm
DIN 5235

dip-coated with sure-
grip surface

1T mm
Chrome-plated
13 mm

7.5 mm

140 mm

1T mm

3.5 mm

Description

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

Relay plier L.140mm Head Chrome-
plated Handles dip-coated with sure-
grip surface
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135

54

13

136

55

14

0.10472 dm3
65135135
0,078

0,000

0,005
4018754036639
GERMANY
Thiringen

nicht ear-pflichtig
82032000

1

78 ¢g

GTIN

4018754036639
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